1
TP1251/TP1252  /TP1254
 36V Single  Supply,  Low  Power,  Precision  Op‐amps
www.3peakic.com                                                                 Rev. A
Features
 Low Offset Voltage: 250 μV Maximum
 Low Current Consumption:75 μA
 High EMIRR: 108dB at 1000MHz

TP1251 / TP1252 / TP1254
36V Single Supply, Low Power, Precision Op‐amps
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP1251
TP1251-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4,000 TP1251
TP1251-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 125
TP1252
TP1252-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4,000 TP1252
TP1252-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP1252
TP1254
TP1254-SR 14-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 2,500 TP1254
TP1254-TR 14-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP1254
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V+ – V– Note 2............................40.0V
Input Voltage............................. V– – 0.3 to V+ + 0.3
Input Current: +IN, –IN Note 3.......................... ±20mA